Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Thursday, 30 November 2023

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 71.0 62.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 128

Description : 1st tee Playing Conditions

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White Men, Blue Men, Red Men

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Grade A Winners

A-1 TERRY BLOMFIELD 2181505176 0.0 4 3.1 37 $50.00

A-2 JASON ROSS 2181503478 0.0 2 2.5 36 C/B $40.00

A-3 GRAHAME BAKER 2181505289 0.0 3 3.0 36 C/B $30.00

Grade B Winners

B-1 DAVID BUTLER 2181504907 0.0 19 17.6 40 $50.00

B-2 Ben Walters 2180817876 0.0 27 25.4 38 $40.00
Nelson Bay Golf Club

B-3 JEFF MACARTHUR 2181504738 0.0 22 211 36 $30.00

Place Getters

6 Scott Conti 2111800843 0.0 10 10.1 36 C/B $4.00
Hunter Valley Golf Club

7 RAYMOND CARLIN 2181501829 0.0 3 3.7 36 C/B $4.00

8 ADAM WEBBER 2180107852 0.0 16 15.7 36 C/B $4.00
Belmont Golf Club

9 GREG CRNKOVIC 2181504365 0.0 15 17.7 36 $4.00

11 CHRIS JARDINE 2181504301 0.0 -1 -1.3 35C/B $4.00

12 BRUCE TERRY (S) 2181504178 0.0 12 12.1 35C/B $4.00

13 JOHN MCMAHON 2181503037 0.0 22 20.9 35C/B $4.00

14 VIC COOK 2181504643 0.0 10 10.5 35C/B $4.00

15 HARRY MAXYMENKO 2510900240 0.0 22 21.2 35C/B $4.00

16 TIM MELVILLE 2510900304 0.0 8 8.2 35 $4.00
Viney Creek

17 REGINALD CUNNEEN 2181505549 0.0 27 25.8 34 C/B $4.00
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Name

WAYNE MAYBURY
GLEN DOBINSON
JOSEPH CROOK

Toronto Golf Club

Wade Compton

The SGA GC

JAI WEBSTER
TERRY KEELAN
DAVID A COOK

Shawn Parish

Hunter Valley Golf Club

JOHN VASSAR
GREG SAXON
ADAM FRANCIS

Michael Owens

Merewether Golf Club

EWART BROCKINGTON
Ronald Crebert

Merewether Golf Club

DAVID FINLAY
MAX MORONEY
JOSHUA ROSE
RON SMITH
JASON KEELAN

Nearest to Pin

Hole
14

3
18

Name
KEN JUDGE

Wade Compton
JAI WEBSTER

Prize
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

Golflink

2181504864
2181504806
2181409172

5012906316

2181505718
2181501404
2181505912
2111800723

2181505571
2181505588
2181505447
2180611276

2181501909
2180611314

2181505495
2181506122
5014200986
2181505301
2181505924
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0.0
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Daily New GA

H/C
3
7

17

17
22

20
30

16
16
10
8

Score

H/C

3.9 34 C/B
7.3 34 C/B
16.6 34

8.2 33C/B
8.4 33C/B
8.7 33C/B
-1.1 33C/B
7.7 33C/B
17.1 33C/B
21.5 33C/B
6.5 33C/B
7.3 33C/B
19.6 33C/B
28.2 33

9.0 32C/B
15.7 32C/B
15.8 32C/B
10.1 32C/B
8.6 32C/B

Distance Grade Description
NTP ( Hole 14 )290cm

290cm
171cm
170cm

NTP 3rd
2nd Shot 18th
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Prize

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

2



